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Title

25th St Mulitfamily v 208-214 E. 25th St
A3 Investments v Linnett

Alicea v Winstar Service

Allocca v Columbia University

AMK Capital v Cifre Realty

Anderson v NYC

Aubry v Sailes

Calderon v Hinds

CUCS Housing v Aymes

Curia Global v Eagle Pharmaceuticals
Eldad Prime v Spa Castle

Fifth Partners v Foley

Freire v Pate

G., Kyle v Tikiya S.

G., Xander

Genna v Ghalili

Graves v Brookdale University

Harris v Weiss

Hegazy v Mount Sinai

HSBC Bank v Nomura Credit

Julien Farel, LLC v Stove Properties
Kearns v One NY Plaza

Lewis v Lewis

Linden Associates v Buccini

McGill v Whitney Museum

Memorial Sloan Kettering v Bristol Myers

Mujaj v Devash LLC

Murphy v MTA

Neira-Bernal v City of NY

0O-SB 510 Sixth Finance v 510 Borrower
0O-SB 510 Sixth Finance v 510 Borrower
Ovalles v HP Villa

People v Angelica Leon

People v Antonio Lopez

People v Avad Ratliff

People v Brandon Almonte

People v Christopher Wiggins

Motion Number

M-3290
M-3962
M-4295
M-3603
M-3546
M-3533
M-2283
M-3549
M-4110
M-3202
M-3604
M-3794 & M-4075
M-3400
M-4074
M-3297
M-3904
M-3753
M-3396
M-3586
M-4532
M-3454
M-3568
M-3507
M-3407
M-4487
M-3587
M-3582
M-3201
M-3295 et seq.
M-3446
M-3447
M-3307
M-3392
M-3998
M-3349
M-4197
M-3062


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/25th St Mulitfamily v 208-214 E. 25th St (M-3290).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/A3 Investments v Linnett (M-3962).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Alicea v Winstar Service (M-4295).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Allocca v Columbia University (M-3603).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/AMK Capital v Cifre Realty (M-3546).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Anderson v NYC (M-3533).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Aubry v Sailes (M-2283).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Calderon v Hinds (M-3549).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/CUCS Housing v Aymes (M-4110).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Curia Global v Eagle Pharmaceuticals (M-3292).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Eldad Prime v Spa Castle (M-3604).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Fifth Partners v Foley (M-3794 & M-4075).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Freire v Pate (M-3400).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/G., Kyle v Tikiya S. (M-4074).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/G., Xander (M-3297).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Genna v Ghalili (M-3904).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Graves v Brookdale University (M-3753).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Harris v Weiss (M-3396).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Hegazy v Mount Sinai (M-3586).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/HSBC Bank v Nomura Credit (M-4532).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Julien Farel, LLC v Stove  Properties (M-3454).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Kearns v One NY Plaza (M-3568).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Lewis v Lewis (M-3507).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Linden Associates v Buccini (M-3407).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/McGill v Whitney Museum (M-4487).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Memorial Sloan Kettering v Bristol Myers (M-3587).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Mujaj v Devash LLC (M-3582).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Murphy v MTA (M-3291).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Neira-Bernal v City of NY (M-3295 et seq.).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/O-SB 510 Sixth Finance v 510 Borrower (M-3446).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/O-SB 510 Sixth Finance v 510 Borrower (M-3447).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Ovalles v HP Villa (M-3307).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Angelica Leon (M-3392).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Antonio Lopez (M-3998).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Avad Ratliff (M-3349).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Brandon Almonte (M-4197).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Christopher Wiggins (M-3062).pdf

People v Desmond Scipio

People v Emmet Allen

People v James Martinez

People v Jose Rodriguez

People v Juvenal Andrade-Mora
People v Karache Jacobs

People v Louis Cruz

People v Ricardo Cruciani
People v Robert Story

Perez v Rosado

Radovic v Amchem Products
Response Companies v ADP, LLC
Rivera v 712 Fifth Avenue Owner
Rosado v A. Duie Pyle Inc.

Safra v SNBNY Holdings

SB Beer v Prospero Equipment
Schwartz v El Ad US Holding
Sikalis v Rodriguez

Skyline Steel v Pilepro LLC
Spirit Airlines v American Home
Tang v PS Marcato Elevator
TGHI II LLC v Surterra Holdings
TH Holdco v Rubin

TH Holdco v Rubin

U.S. Bank National v DLJ Mortgage Capital

Westport Insurance v Auberge Resorts
Wollman v Seven Seas

Z., Ke Yong

M-3642
M-3893
M-3925
M-3583
M-3930
M-4193
M-3418
M-4523
M-3927
M-3590
M-3588
M-3395
M-3760
M-3589
M-3251 et seq.
M-3299 & M-3310
M-3348
M-3622
M-3296
M-3553
M-3393
M-3293
M-3698
M-4145
M-3637
M-3298
M-3394
M-3612


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Desmond Scipio (M-3642).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Emmet Allen (M-3893).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v James Martinez (M-3925).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Jose Rodriguez (M-3583).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Juvenal Andrade-Mora (M-3930).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Karache Jacobs (M-4193).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Louis Cruz (M-3418).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Ricardo Cruciani (M-4523).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/People v Robert Story (M-3927).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Perez v Rosado (M-3590).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Radovic v Amchem Products (M-3588).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Response Companies v ADP, LLC (M-3395).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Rivera v 712 Fifth Avenue Owner (M-3760).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Rosado v A. Duie Pyle Inc. (M-3589).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Safra v SNBNY Holdings (M-3251 et seq.).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/SB Beer v Prospero Equipment (M-3299 & M-3310).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Schwartz v El Ad US Holding (M-3348).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Sikalis v Rodriguez (M-3622).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Skyline Steel v Pilepro LLC (M-3296).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Spirit Airlines v American Home (M-3553).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Tang v PS Marcato Elevator (M-3393).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/TGHI II LLC v Surterra Holdings (M-3293).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/TH Holdco v Rubin (M-3698).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/TH Holdco v Rubin (M-4145).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/U.S. Bank National v DLJ Mortgage Capital (M-3637).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Westport Insurance v Auberge Resorts (M-3298).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Wollman v Seven Seas (M-3394).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/10_Oct/01/PDF/Z., Ke Yong (M-3612).pdf

